D~p , value of imp rovement 
Land 50xl44 ft . 
Indic~ ted va l ue by Cos t Approa ch 

In considering both t he Co ot .Ap proach · nd 
t hat ha.ve an effec t on t ho value it is my 
of this prop~rty as of the da te 1nd1c&t ed 

nd t ak1 
1r 

11 f acts 
lue 

Seven Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ( ~7500 . 00) 

Form 2.501-A 

STAn OF MINNESOTA DIVISION OF LANDS AND RIGHT OF WAY 
RIGHT OF WAY APPRAISAL 

DEPARTMENT OP HIGHWAYS 
COST APPROACH 

URBAN PROPERTY TOTAL TAKING 

s. P nvJect 1- 1\ COUNTY :Ret11HJ' PARCEi. 1 --

"-------------------- Property Address t"!OP ......